Voyager™ M310P
USB Protocol Analyzer and
Exerciser System for USB
3.1, 3.0, 2.0 and Power
Delivery 2.0 and 3.0
Key Features
•	 Capture	/	Analyze	USB	2.0/3.1	and	PD	traffic
concurrently	-	Record 2.0 / 3.1 to see end-to-end

1-800-5-LeCroy	•	teledynelecroy.com
0717
Ordering Information
Product	Description	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Product	Code
Voyager M310P USB 3.1 Analyzer Exerciser System         USB-TZP3-V07-X
Voyager M310P USB 3.1 Analyzer System         USB-T0P3-V07-X
Voyager M310P USB 3.0 Analyzer Exerciser System         USB-TZA3-V07-X
Voyager M310P USB 3.0 Analyzer System         USB-T0A3-V07-X
Voyager M310P USB 2.0 PD Compliance Bundle       USB-TZA2-V07-X
Voyager M310P USB Type-C Compliance Bundle       USB-TZC2-V07-X
Options
Voyager M310C / M310P USB Type-C Functional Verification Suite & Cable      USB-AC20-V06-X
Voyager M310P Power Delivery Compliance Suite and cables       USB-AC16-V06-X
Voyager USB 3.0 (Gen 1) Link Layer Compliance Suite        USB-AC05-V01-A
Voyager USB 3.1 (Gen 2) Link Layer Compliance Suite        USB-AC15-V01-A
Voyager M3x / M310 / M310C / M310P Power Tracker option       USB-AC04-V01-A
Voyager USB 3.0 Import Option          USB-AC03-V01-A
Voyager USB 3.0 Hub LVS Compliance Suite option        USB-AC08-V01-A
Specifications
Protocols Supported USB 1.0, 1.1, 2.0, 3.0, 3.1 and Power Delivery 2.0 + 3.0 (Baseband)
Host Machine Minimum
Requirements